
Swansboro Bus ROUTE # 16 ROUTE # 17 early dismiss

Hwy 193 & Chili Bar Ln @ bridge 7:17 3:35 2:35

10180 Rock Creek Rd 6:56 4:59 3:59

Rock Creek & Gravel Rd 6:48 4:50 3:50

Rock Creek & Mosquito Cuttoff 6:03 3:56 2:56

Rock Creek & Claim St 6:04 3:58 2:58

Rock Creek & Orval Beckett Ct 6:07 4:00 3:00

Rock Creek & Sluice St 6:08 4:43 3:43

Mosquito Rd & Buckboard Rd 6:09 4:03 3:03

Buckboard & Amber Way 6:11 4:05 3:05

Buckboard & Gold Trl 6:12 4:07 3:07

Buckboard & Lawyer Dr 6:13 4:08 3:08

Dyer Way & Nugget Dr 6:15 4:10 3:10

Dyer Way & Dyer Ct 6:16 4:11 3:11

Dyer Way & Buckboard Rd 6:18 4:14 3:14

Highgrade & Stope Dr 6:22 4:18 3:18

Stope Dr & Stope Ct 6:23 4:23 3:23

Stope Dr & Maidu Dr 6:26 4:24 3:24

7000 Log Cabin Ln 6:28 4:26 3:26

6957 Log Cabin Ln 6:30 4:27 3:27

Log Cabin & Slab Creek Ct 6:31 4:28 3:28

Log Cabin & Cableview Ct 6:31 4:30 3:30

Log Cabin & Dickinson Rd 6:34 4:33 3:33

Stope Dr & Lupine Ln 6:35 4:35 3:35

Lupine Ln & Running Quail Ct 6:35 4:35 3:35

Lupine Ln & Pineneedle Ln 6:36 4:37 3:37

Lupine Ln & Lupine Ct 6:38 4:39 3:39

Mosquito Rd & Holiday Ln 6:39 4:40 3:40

ROCK CREEK/SLUICE 6:42 4:43 3:43

ROCK CREEK/CLAIM STREET 6:44 4:46 3:46

ROCK CREEK ROAD @ Finnon Reservior Rd 6:46 4:48 3:48

ROCK CREEK/GRAVEL ROAD 6:48 4:50 3:50


